VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

WASOLLC6002
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
Velgmaat
(A) Asgat mm
Lagering
Kleurnaam
Draagvermogen / kg
Belastingsindicatie bij snelheid
Bandenmaat
PR
Patroon
Band
Trek

Druk bar

WAB80LLC6002
3.00D-8

30

Precisie kogellager
rood

1235

16 km/h
5.00-8

8

HF-269
455x136

100

7.0



